GROUND FLOOR

OFFICES  |  105.29 m sq ( 1,133 ft sq)

TOILETS

FIRST FLOOR

OFFICES  |  112.84 m sq ( 1,215 ft sq)

OUTSIDE

9 CAR PARKING SPACES

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE

Key Details 

Rateable Value
Offices and Premises = £10,500 per year

Rent
£17,000 (seventeen thousand pounds) per 
annum (exclusive) to be paid quarterly in advance 
by standing order.

VAT
The property is not elected for VAT.

EPC
We have had sight of an EPC for the, Rear Ground 
Floor and First Floor Office Suites The Maltings, 
59 Lythwood Road, Bayston Hill, Shrewsbury, SY3